Mission Council Roster/Contact Information 2020
Ron Ehresman  
(847) 724-6205
r-ehresman@northwestern.edu
David Ivaska

 (847) 675-0727
davidivaska@yahoo.com
Pastor Younan Shiba


(224) 522-1776 

youansh@gmail.com
Peter Steffen



(312) 961-4176


 wpsteffen3@gmail.com
Richard Taiwo

 (847) 328-6479
rtaiwo@comcast.net
Sharyn Wilson Woods

(847) 274-3571
swilsonwoods@yahoo.com
Cam Traut (Co-Chair)
(847) 507-5699

camtraut@comcast.net
 Dick Warnecke (Elder)
(847) 951-4616
warnecke@uic.edu
Caryl Weinberg

 (224) 420-3504 (direct line at FPCE)

Cell (847) 899-9830

cweinberg@firstpresevanston.org
Susan Wilkins (Co-Chair)
(847) 331-5434

smorelandwilkins@gmail.com
Barb Smith (Elder)
Cell (773)569-0979
barbsmith45@rcn.com
Sonia Bodi

Cell (847) 644-5200

sbodi@northpark.edu
Kelly Levander (Missions Admin)

(757)-513-4761

klevander@firstpresevanston.org
Mission Budget Team 2020
Renee Cox
r.o.cox@ameritech.net

847-840-5695

Ron Ehresman  r-ehresman@northwestern.edu   
(847) 724-6205

Bill Floyd
mail@billfloyd.com


847-475-3999

Richard Taiwo
  rtaiwo@comcast.net


847-328-6479

Susan Wilkins    smorelandwilkins@gmail.com  
(847) 331-5434
Caryl Weinberg  cweinberg@firstpresevanston.org  (224) 420-3504 (direct line at FPCE),

 





            (847) 899-9830 (cell)

